E SERISi - MEKANIK PRESLER / E-SERIES MECHANICAL PRESSES
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iS MESAFESI — TONNAGE RATING POINT
REGLAJ MESAFES| — SLIDE ADJUSTMENT
TABLA BOYU — MAIN TABLE

MOTOR GUCU - MOTOR POWER

KAPALI KALIP — DIE HEIGHT

YAN ACIKLIK - WINDOW OPENING

ON ACIKLIK — FRONT OPENING

CALISMA YUKSEKLIGI -WORKING HEIGHT
EN —BODY WIDTH

BOY - BODY LENGTH

YUKSEKLIK — BODY HEIGHT

TEKNIK OZELLIKILER / TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

EDM22
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35-55
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1800-800
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25-40
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200

2400-1000
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600

800
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2500

2650
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